CROSS DELLA RUSA'

Luogo: Bosconero

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Appro

ione: UISP

Fonte: iRunning

Atleta

1A SERIE - M16/59, km. 6.00
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CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO
VIEL DARKO

NURRI CRISTIAN

ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO
CASCONE ROBERTO
CANDILORO MARCELLO
PORELLO UMBERTO DOMENICO
CASTELLO GIUSEPPE
GRISOLANO MARCO

MAIO ROBERTO

PARADISO GIANFRANCO
BOSA ALESSANDRO

ROSSINI DIEGO

BARBIERO DANIELE ANTONIO
CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO
NICOLELLIADRIANO

TERZONI MASSIMILIANO

MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO

AIMARO MASSIMO
MINORE PAOLO

GALLO LASSERE ANDREA
DE LAURI COSTANTINO
ALBA GIACOMO

CENA MASSIMO
DONATO ALFREDO
GRISOLANO GIANCARLO
CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO
SALERNO ANTONIO

EL KRYMY OMAR
RICCITELLI DARIO
PLANO GUIDO

ARDUINO ROBERTO
ROMEO FRANCESCO
DINOIA DONATO
PEDRON MARCO
ARMATO INNOCENZO
ROSSINI STEFANO
COPPO CLAUDIO
CATTANEO VITTORIO
BALLARIO LUCA
FALETTO CESARE
ENRICO SILVIO
FERRANDO MARCO
PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
GOBBATO MARCO
PEGORARO MATTIA
D'AMORE DANILO
FAVERO RODOLFO
BISON STEFANO

RACCIO MAURIZIO
RONCON LUCA
GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO
GRAZIANO ROBERTO ROCCO
PASCALE VITANTONIO
ESPOSITO POTITO
FRANZINO ALBERTO
PRIMATESTA MASSIMO
TROVO' ROMANO EDOARDO
BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO
CANTELLO GIANPAOLO
CENTRONI SILVANO
CAVORETTO LODOVICO
SARTORIS LUCA

ROSSO RICCARDO

Societa’

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA-C...
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

Sesso
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Anno

1983
1998
1982
1976
1976
1974
1987
1977
1986
1977
1972
1963
1980
1995
1979
1970
1963
1971
1990
1972
1969
1971
1965
1978
1973
1963
1979
1984
1968
1972
1974
1974
1972
1966
1971
1977
1963
1992
1971
1965
1987
1965
1963
1976
1969
1974
1998
1978
1976
1971
1968
1976
1975
1977
1964
1964
1966
1965
1969
1971
1967
1963
1969
1973
1980

Categoria

M35-39
M16-24
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M50-54
M55-59
M40-44
M25-34
M40-44
M50-54
M55-59
M50-54
M25-34
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M55-59
M40-44
M45-49
M55-59
M40-44
M35-39
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M55-59
M50-54
M45-49
M55-59
M25-34
M50-54
M55-59
M35-39
M55-59
M55-59
M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M16-24
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M50-54
M50-54
M55-59
M55-59
M50-54
M45-49
M40-44

Tempo

00:20:23
00:20:35
00:20:44
00:21:12
00:21:16
00:21:20
00:21:24
00:21:34
00:21:48
00:21:54
00:22:06
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:22:28
00:22:33
00:22:39
00:22:51
00:23:03
00:23:07
00:23:11
00:23:19
00:23:27
00:23:33
00:23:34
00:23:36
00:23:38
00:23:40
00:23:45
00:23:50
00:24:00
00:24:06
00:24:11
00:24:13
00:24:21
00:24:31
00:24:44
00:24:46
00:24:49
00:24:52
00:24:56
00:24:57
00:25:01
00:25:06
00:25:11
00:25:19
00:25:23
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:25:53
00:25:54
00:26:07
00:26:26
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:26:47
00:26:54
00:27:02
00:27:19
00:27:33
00:28:05
00:28:09
00:28:12
00:28:16
00:28:21



CROSS DELLA RUSA'

Luogo: Bosconero

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Approvazione: UISP

Fonte: iRunning

66 ... NDIONE KHAMATH

67 ... BERTOLINO GIAN PIERO
68 ... ENRICO DAVIDE

69 ... PINO MASSIMO

70 ... VALETTO CARLO

71 ... CHIABOTTO PAOLO

72 ... MARABOTTO SERGIO

73 ... PELLEREYRENZO

74 ... MONFERRATO GIULIANO
75 ... PELLEREYLOTHAR

27 SERIE - F16+ e M60+, km. 6.00

1 ... BIANCO BRUNO

2 ... MARRAZZO LUISANNA
3 ... PORCELLATO OLIVIERO
4 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO
5 .. PICARDIELISA

6 ... MELECASONIA

7 ... LEMBO DOMENICO

8 ... MINARDI MICHELE

9 ... LESCABRUNO

10 ... CABODIMIRELLA

11 .. PEGORARO ERICA

12 ... PIACENZAELISABETTA
13 .. BORGRA MARCO

14 ... TRUFFALIVIO

15 .. CONOSCENTIDEBORAH
16 ... OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
17 .. SOTTILE FRANCO

18 .. AZZALIN LUIGINO

19 .. MICHELOTTI SUSANNA
20 ... CAMMALLERI MARIA

21 .. CATERINALUCIA

22 ... ANSALDIPIETRO PAOLO
23 .. MOCCI MARIA CRISTINA
24 ... SACCUCCI MAURO

25 .. MILANETTO MONICA
26 ... SADO PIER GIANNI

27 .. MONTAGNER STEFANO
28 .. SIMONELLILAURA

29 .. BIOLETTI MIRELLA

30 ... PISEDDU ELENA

31 .. VRUNA MARIO

32 ... GIACOBONE ROBERTO
33 .. ALBERTIILARIA

34 ... DEREBEICONSTANTIN
35 .. FERRERO GIUSEPPE
36 ... BERTOLISERGIO

37 .. MAIULLARI MARIO

38 «.  KULISHENKO OKSANA
39 .. LANA MARIA ELISABETTA
40 ... GALFRE'ELISABETTA
41 .. MUSSINO BRUNO

42 SIDOTI ROSINA

43 .. MARINO CARLO

44 MADLENA FULVIO

45 .. GUIDOBALDI FRANCO
46 CORTINA TOMMASO
47 .. FERRARIS GIOVANNI
48 SPORTIELLO DONATO
49 .. MONTINI GIORGIO

50 PIANO SILVIA

51 .. BERRONE PAOLO

52 VILLABRUNA MIRIA

53 .. MEGALE EVA PAMELA
54 GARELLO SILVANO

55 .. GROSSO ENZO

56 MOLINARI MARZIO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE
FIDAL ATLETICAVENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP FOR FUN SPORTS TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO AP...

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINE...
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE
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1965
1965
1983
1965
1975
1973
1963
1966
1963
1996

1954
1973
1959
1961
1984
1994
1958
1960
1961
1972
2000
1986
1958
1962
1972
1962
1958
1949
1972
1969
1967
1961
1967
1952
1968
1958
1962
1972
1966
1973
1955
1952
1985
1958
1954
1949
1946
1975
1962
1965
1961
1957
1942
1954
1954
1961
1958
1950
1960
1958
1955
1957
1977
1953
1951
1953

M55-59
M55-59
M35-39
M55-59
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M25-34

M65-69
F45-49
M60-64
M60-64
85538
F25-34
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
F50-54
F16-24
F35-39
M60-64
M60-64
F50-54
M60-64
M60-64
M70-74
F50-54
F50-54
B55555
M60-64
B55555
M70-74
F50-54
M60-64
M60-64
F50-54
F55-59
F45-49
M65-69
M70-74
F35-39
M60-64
M65-69
M70-74
M75+
F45-49
F60-64
F55-59
M60-64
F65+
M75+
M65-69
M65-69
M60-64
M60-64
M70-74
M60-64
F60-64
M65-69
F65+
F45-49
M65-69
M70-74
M65-69

Tempo

00:28:55
00:29:03
00:29:48
00:30:46
00:31:16
00:31:54
00:33:04
00:34:15
00:39:05
00:43:13

00:14:54
00:15:00
00:15:14
00:15:17
00:15:20
00:15:27
00:15:27
00:15:29
00:15:33
00:15:50
00:15:51
00:15:57
00:16:04
00:16:12
00:16:17
00:16:44
00:16:46
00:16:49
00:16:57
00:16:59
00:17:02
00:17:08
00:17:10
00:17:11
00:17:14
00:17:16
00:17:29
00:17:35
00:17:54
00:17:58
00:18:02
00:18:04
00:18:05
00:18:10
00:18:16
00:18:22
00:18:27
00:18:32
00:18:41
00:18:45
00:18:51
00:18:52
00:18:53
00:19:00
00:19:08
00:19:16
00:19:20
00:19:25
00:19:26
00:19:31
00:19:33
00:19:39
00:19:49
00:19:53
00:19:57
00:19:59



57
58
53
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

CROSS DELLA RUSA'

Luogo: Bosconero

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Approvazione: UISP

Fonte: iRunning

CORRIAS LUISA
SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO
MEDAINA LINO

BANCESCU LILIANA SINZEANA

LAMBERTI ELENA
OTTONI CAROLA ELISA
GAMBA ALDO

ARROTINI CORRADINO
CARP ANISOARA
ENIPEO LAURA
MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE
CLEMENTE UGO
PULTRONE ANTONINO
MARTELLI PATRIZIA
TORCHETTI ROCCO
MORELLIANTONIETTA
PAULON TIZIANO
BENEDETTO MARCO
STELLA GIUSEPPE
ALESSI CALOGERO
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA
COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
CHIAPPETTA ANTONINO
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA
CERUTTI FRANCESCO
ARCHINA TERESA
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA
GILETTA GIOVANNI
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE
STEFANI GRAZIELLA

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE" - ...
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP G.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP SPORTIFICATION A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
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1959
1956
1958
1980
1969
1973
1948
1956
1965
1969
1952
1944
1960
1956
1951
1962
1942
1942
1948
1954
1958
1956
1955
1958
1955
1949
1959
1959
1951
1943

F60-64
M65-69
M60-64
F40-44
F50-54
F45-49
M70-74
M65-69
55558
F50-54
M70-74
M75+
M60-64
F65+
M70-74
F60-64
M75+
M75+
M70-74
M65-69
F60-64
F65+
M65-69
F60-64
M65-69
F65+
F60-64
M60-64
M70-74
F65+

Tempo

00:20:01
00:20:15
00:20:17
00:20:18
00:20:26
00:20:37
00:20:42
00:21:00
00:21:01
00:21:14
00:21:26
00:21:34
00:21:42
00:21:46
00:21:47
00:21:49
00:21:53
00:21:57
00:22:18
00:22:27
00:22:52
00:23:34
00:24:15
00:25:04
00:25:25
00:26:55
00:28:03
00:28:45
00:29:06
00:30:01



